CONCOURS PACES 2015

Liste Classement Pharmacie

NOM PRENOM NOTE BAREME RESULTAT RANG
ABETINO TRISTAN DEF

AIT HROUROUD ALl DEF

AL AMINE SADEK DEF

ALRIC LAETITIA 582.106 / 1200 NPLC 112
AMBROSINO MATHILDE 528.513 / 1200 Al 154
AMRANE EVA DEF

ANSEUR MUSTAPHA-DJAW! 283.768 / 1200 Al 220
ANTIN CHLOE 559.414 / 1200 NPLC 135
ANTON MELANIE 604.958 / 1200 NPLC 95
ARAB SONIA 600.74 / 1200 NPLC 98
ARTUSI ALEXANDRA 673.443 / 1200 ADAC 31
ASSAYAG ODELIA 590.91 / 1200 NPLC 104
ATLAN JAMES 590.312 / 1200 NPLC 106
ATTAS JOSEPH 683.796 / 1200 ADAC 25
AULAGNER CAMILLE 640.131 / 1200 NPLC 57
BACHETTA FONTAN MARINE DEF

BAGRAMYAN GREGORY 381.016 / 1200 Al 208
BARBIER LORIS 639.134 / 1200 NPLC 58
BARGIGLI CEDRIC 560.91 / 1200 NPLC 131
BARHANIN CELINE 646.188 / 1200 NPLC 52
BEAU YON DE JONA MEGAN 543.846 / 1200 Al 142



BECKER MAXIME
BELFIORE CAMILLE
BELLIEUD ALINE
BELLIL MERIEM
BELLUSO-MILLIAT MARINE
BEN MARIEM MYRIAM
BEN MESSAOUD  UGO
BEN ROMDHANE  LINDA
BENZERNADII ANOUCHKA
BERARDO MARINE
BERGE MERYL
BERNOUSSI-SALLAY ILHEME
BIBBY LEA
BICHOUX LUCILE
BILALLI BLEND
BLANCARDI EUDINE
BOILEAU LEA
BORRO LUCAS
BOUARICHA ANNA
BOUDCHICHI SABAH
BOUHLAL KHAOULA
BOUKENNAT FARAH
BOULAHTOUF ZAKARIA
BOURADIDI SARAH
BOUREZAK LYNDA
BOURGEAIS LAURA

662.575
562.831
559.469
146.332
528.751
330.989
669.799
203.94
537.174
707.282
DEF
494.621
633.946
673.71
DEF
DEF
541.309
632.024
504.433
657.396
DEF
519.059
336.387
660.406
535.295
487.301
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49
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BOURGHELLE
BOURNAILLIE

BOUTERFES
BOUZINAC
BREHINIER
BRES
BRION
BRIX
BROHAN
BROUSSE
BRUN
BRUNO
BUIS
BURLE
BUZZO
CAMEL
CAMPS
CANINO
CANNAT
CAPPELLI
CARDIN
CAULET
CERANA
CHAIB
CHAMPION
CHAN

TANGUY
ROBIN
ILYES
CHARLOTTE
BENOIT
LAURA
JEREMY
FERDINAND
MAXIME
OCEANE
MARION
MANON
MANON
ESTELLE
MAXIME
HUGO
CLEMENT
MATHIEU
EMILIE
JULIEN
ESTELLE
EMILIE
JENNYFER
LAURIE
LUCIE
SODANE

609.899
DEF
241.321
524.57
637.282
DEF
616.69
629.2
615.71
498.543
582.763
630.974
DEF
708.881
614.32
580.058
DEF
550.115
672.768
DEF
619.861
406.731
297.221
569.103
531.52
722.734
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224
156
59

84
69
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111
68

13
89
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34
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207
219
122
152
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CHARLIER
CHAUMONT
CHIARADONNA
CHRIFI
CIERCO
CLARES
COBOS TOMAS
COHEN
COLAS

COME
COROMINES
CORREARD
CRACOSKY
CRISTOFARI
DAHMOUL
DAMIANO
DE ARAUJO
DE MATTEIS
DEI

DEL POZO
DELAIRE
DELEAZ
DEMICHELIS
DEMORY
DESCARGUES
DIJOUX

ALEXANDRA
ALEXIANE
CLARA
YASSINE
EMMA
SYLVAIN
AMALIA
MATHIS
MARIE-LOU
MELANIE
VALENTIN
JOANA
SACHA
PAUL EDOUARD
YOUSSEF
FRANCOIS
LINA
CHARLES
CASSILIA
LEA
THOMAS
CHRISTELLE
JULIEN
MARGOT
MAUD
FLORENT

DEF
618.921
693.187
611.756
489.696
200.578
259.313
438.783

DEF
507.912
512.159
629.106
651.033
595.388
678.86
661.351

DEF
543.341
680.641
636.812

DEF
560.364
808.2
567.093
415.411
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81

21

91
178
226
221
200

169
163
70
51
100
28
42

143
27
60

133
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205



DROGUET
DUBROMEZ
EL BAZ

EL HAJAMI
EL HARTI

EL KHOURI
EL SAIR
ELKHOU
ESCHAPASSE
FAKIH
FAUCHET
FAVASULI
FEJARD
FERNANDEZ
FERRANDO
FIERVILLE
FLORY
FOURNAUX
GAGNAIRE
GALLOIS
GANDIJIZADEH
GARCIA
GARDET
GARNIER
GERARD
GERNE

ESTELLE
HELENE
IMEN
RANIA
ISMAIL
PIERRE
SALOME
MEHDI
PAULINE
SARAH
CAROLINE
SALOME
OPHELIE
THOMAS
OPHELIE
MORGANE
LISA
CORALIE
CLARA
MORGANE
PEGAH
ARNAUD
JEFFERSON
MATHILDE
LAURA
CAROLINE

460.29
535.979
547.663
DEF
143.586
412.711
451.858
524.41
DEF
519.954
DEF
255.101
DEF
DEF
509.617
615.683
636.104
755.904
473.631
470.98
418.596
510.221
687.038
577.563
593.156
DEF
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206
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168
86
61
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204
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GHALLOUSSI
GHARSALLI
GHASSEMI
GHIAZZA
GIANFRATE
GIAUFFRET
GIMENO
GLOULOU
GONCALVES
GONZALEZ
GOUAULT
GOUDE
GRASSIN
GRASSO
HALLACI
HAZIZA
HELWIG
HIMRI
HRAIFY
HUSSENET
HUSSON
HUVENNE
IBERTI
ICART

INCI
JAROSZ

SAPHA
KEVIN
SHAYAN
CELINE
MICHELE
ALYCIA
ORIANE
KAISS
CHLOE
MEGANE
JOHANNA
ELISABETH
MELANIE
LOUIS
CHAHINEZE
RUDY
LAURENCE
NORA
GHISLAINE
MATTHIEU
JEREMY
LEA
MATHILDE
VINCENT
SINEM
JULIE

485.626
594.93
658.223
651.705
DEF
701.04
541.29
DEF
627.876
585.5
560.699
590.378
476.943
709.569
DEF
DEF
562.514
459.332
184.471
746.584
375.791
660.862
616.838
526.247
632.873
732.943
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JAUBERT
JOURNO
JOURNO
JUAN
JUGNET
JUREK
KANTERS
KASPRZAK
KIPPER
KOTOWICZ
LAMBERT
LAMBOTIN
LANCEL
LANGLET

LAPELLEGERIE

LASCAR

LASSONNERY

LAURENT
LE BARZIC
LE BOS

LE BOULCH
LE FLOCH
LEGRAND
LEMBREZ
LEMESLE
LEPRINCE

JULIETTE DEF
DAVID 619.724
SEGOLENE 659.889
ROMAIN 584.217
MARIE 759.42
NICOLAS 620.572
BRICE 436.484
ALISON DEF
MORGANE 603.489
ALEXIS 658.791
JULIA 633.351
CHARLES DEF
LORENZO DEF
CHARLOTTE DEF
LOIK 640.507
CLAIRE 501.178
PAULINE 611.57
THIBAULT 511.547
FLORINE 256.498
DAUPHINE 642.113
MORGANE 692.858
CAROLINE 580.19
LISA DEF
ANNE-CLEMENCE 729.838
ERWAN DEF

LEA 634.6
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22
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LIMA

LOPEZ

LORU
LUCIANO
MADANY
MAIFFRET
MANGEL
MARANSKI
MARCAL LOPES
MARCEL
MARCHAND
MARI
MARRO
MARTIN
MARTINEAU
MASOTTI
MATTERA
MAURIN
MAZZA
MEHANNEK
MERINO
MESSA NDONG
MEULIEN
MEYER
MIRIBEL
MOFID

MARION
LAURA
ANTHONY
GERALDINE
NEIL
MAEVA
ANTHONY
PAULINE
PEDRO
LARA
MELANIE
JULIE
EMELINE
MARINE
AXELLE
JULIA

LISA
MARGAUX
DENIS
SAMY
DIANE
MADDY
CLARA
MARIE HELENE
CAROLINE
SARAH

788.927
DEF
570.88
577.255
614.478
624.56
550.87
675.826
DEF
574.771
619.853
DEF
426.324
622.542
DEF
592.387
DEF
507.55
600.087
DEF
672.911
482.606
751.704
564.966
486.391
524.427
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MOLL
MONGIN
MONNEYRON
MONTAGNE
MONTOYA
MORIN
MOUROT
MOUSSIER
MUSICKI
NERAAL
NEVEU
NOAMANE
NOERDINGER
NOERDINGER
NOUTARY
OSIPENKO
PARVIN

PEPIN LEHALLEUR

PERSICO
PETIT

PEYRET
PICAVEZ
PIERUCCI
PINCEMAILLE
PINTO
PLUMAT

BENJAMIN
CASSANDRA
LUCILE
VICTOR
LUDIVINE
CLARA
THOMAS
MARIJORIE
ALEXANDRA
MIKAEL
SOLENE
HEDI

HUGO
MAIA

LISA

ANNA

LISA
JOANNA
ORIANNE
CLARA
NICOLAS
CHLOE
MARIE-PIERRE
CHLOE
RAPHAEL
THIBAUD

DEF

DEF

DEF
421.515
483.839
731.049
563.597
618.045
620.762
548.505
348.929
532.333

DEF
510.877
584.619

DEF

DEF
694.871
689.151
664.738
582.104
490.801

DEF

DEF
645.884
374.045
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POYAU MATHILDE
POYER GUILLAUME
RAGOT CAROLINE
RALLON TRISTAN
RARCHAERT MAXIME
REBOUL SARA
REVAH JULIEN
REVEL CHION LUCIE
RIBREAU AXEL
RINAUDO SOPHIA
RIVIERE FLORENCE
ROBIOLO ALESSIA
ROCCHI CLEMENT
RODNEY MAUD
RODRIGUEZ MARGAUX
ROGIER JOFFROY
ROLAND MARIE
ROLLAND ROMAIN
ROMBI MARTIN
ROURE CHARLES
ROUSSIN-BOUCHARUGO

RUIZ THIBAULT
SALAH MYRIAM
SANDER SIBYLLE
SAPORTA RAPHAEL
SARIOGLAN MANON

DEF
541.391
581.34
523.415
663.693
634.107
681.539

DEF
498.239
673.255
608.076
452.507
641.481
549.641
448.846
659.522
619.018

DEF
478.526
695.854

DEF
603.816

DEF
583.913
539.066
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SASSI
SCHLENZIG

SCHUFFENECKER

SEBBIER
SEROUSSI

SETRICH-AUFRERE

SEVAL
SICART
SINTES

SIR

SMAILI
SOTTIMANO
SOUFFIR
SOUQUET
SULTAN
SURACE
TASTEVIN
TEISSIER
THERMY
THIBAUT
THURIN
TORTORICI
TOUATI
TOUCAS
TRICOIRE
TRIGANCE

MYRIAM
LUKAS
MAYANNE
CAMILLE
CARLA
OMBLINE
LEO
NICOLAS
AURELIE
JENNIFER
HAMZA
JEREMY
SACHA
ARTHUR
HIBA
ORIAN
EVA
MARIE
JULIETTE
CHARLOTTE
JOHANNA
BETTINA
CHLOE
ORANE
LUCIE
MELANIE

DEF
628.619
561.511
447.382
511.856

DEF
612.352

DEF

DEF

DEF
325.236
517.05
707.204

DEF
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358.458
356.515
662.863
367.059
506.914
784.203
482.172
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614.604
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164
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15
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40
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171
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TRIVIDIC
TUR
URBANCZYK
VAILLON
VAN DER DEURE
VARLET
VIELLARD
VINCENT
VLAJNIC
WEISS
WOILLARD
ZANIER
ZAOUIA
ZARTARIAN
ZEKRI

XXXX

MAEVA
CORALIE
CHARLOTTE
LAURA
DIANE
THIBAULT
ANAIS
SOPHIE
LOUISE
JEREMY
AMANDINE
JULIE
MOHAMED

PIERRE-LOUIS

KAREM

DEF
566.313
467.25
446.275

DEF

DEF
665.425
573.055
700.545
139.031
448.333
669.174
551.731
705.457
471.45
444.884
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120
18
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36
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16
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